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15チーム 三船 01'27.23 14 18 32 02'45.07 9 18 27 01'40.04 15 18 33 924 9 3 17150

24チーム マッドドッグ 01'29.23 12 18 30 02'33.40 10 13 23 01'35.00 17 17 34 876 8 2 27760

8IDI ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙｴｯｸｽ ｾﾌﾞﾝｽﾞ 01'12.85 20 18 38 03'55.94 3 15 18 02'0.74 13 18 31 871 15 5 37140

7Whoops 01'28.06 13 18 31 02'46.91 8 18 26 02'19.02 9 15 24 815 10 9 47550

17Boy's be アンドゥです！ 01'37.22 11 18 29 02'59.04 7 12 19 01'44.67 14 18 32 807 11 4 58320

20ボグオフ もじもじ君 01'26.58 15 18 33 04'4.95 2 18 20 02'19.18 8 18 26 793 16 10 67845

30TRICK 11'8.88 0 18 18 01'46.99 14 9 23 01'33.00 20 18 38 7926 4 1 77690

6GARAGE MINIZ 01'50.61 10 18 28 04'22.09 1 17 18 02'15.63 10 15 25 718 17 8 87340

10ONE→WAY 01'20.90 17 13 30 01'49.99 12 9 21 03'38.42 0 15 15 662 6 23 98030

29NAMARA地割れっP 03'15.75 1 18 19 07'58.47 0 18 18 02'15.34 11 18 29 6617 24 7 107170

5アッパーステイト 02'39.06 4 18 22 01'44.06 15 9 24 03'34.80 0 18 18 6414 3 21 117140

12冒険野郎稲原組 02'2.43 7 18 25 11'21.71 0 15 15 02'1.26 12 12 24 6411 26 6 127110

25チーム☆スリーS 01'57.02 9 18 27 01'49.29 13 6 19 02'58.16 0 16 16 629 5 18 137540

14CROSS-B 02'0.59 8 16 24 03'10.11 6 9 15 03'1.82 0 18 18 5710 12 20 148360

21KING☆MAKER with F 03'37.47 0 18 18 04'57.47 0 15 15 02'22.95 6 18 24 5719 18 12 157930

22アッパーホームステイト 02'28.54 5 18 23 05'2.91 0 11 11 02'32.59 5 18 23 5713 19 13 167150

19MAXXIS JAPAN ほっかほか～ 02'16.07 6 18 24 03'31.05 5 9 14 02'52.33 1 16 17 5512 13 17 178150

26地割れGGP 06'44.80 0 17 17 08'17.56 0 17 17 02'19.76 7 12 19 5325 25 11 188140

3くだもの天国≒陸地隊 02'43.48 3 15 18 00'52.14 17 17 03'52.26 0 18 18 5315 2 24 197390

2高床四駆 03'50.94 0 14 14 02'17.89 11 9 20 03'54.27 0 18 18 5221 7 25 207610

13Jam's 80 Factory 03'35.31 0 18 18 07'43.08 0 15 15 03'37.87 0 18 18 5118 23 22 218510

1ボグオフ 03'43.11 0 17 17 06'34.11 0 18 18 04'37.47 0 16 16 5120 21 27 227940

4一年梅組 04'2.61 0 16 16 05'17.22 0 11 11 02'43.50 3 15 18 4522 20 15 238510

27シャミ！！ 03'10.80 2 18 20 02'38.18 4 18 22 4216 14 247480

18アッパースネ痛いって！ 04'23.56 0 13 13 06'46.95 0 12 12 02'58.45 0 16 16 4123 22 19 257490

11TRICK TRUCKS M②K 04'36.10 0 14 14 03'48.46 4 3 7 04'34.34 0 14 14 3524 14 26 267370

31BENKEIとｿｱｰｳｲﾝｸﾞ夢のｺﾗﾎﾞ 00'39.70 20 20 02'45.46 2 12 14 341 16 277420

16てぃーむ越智鉄工所for 01'43.90 20 16 36 02'22.88 20 10 30 02'5.29 20 18 38 1046120 1 1 1 1

23TEAMｻﾄｰﾌｧｰﾑ山菜ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ 03'1.26 14 18 32 03'6.06 15 9 24 02'11.10 17 18 35 916340 4 3 2 2

28ｿｰﾀﾞﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙX-T・T・百 02'33.68 15 17 32 02'23.43 17 9 26 02'43.09 15 16 31 896250 3 2 3 3

9JASS ホクレン野幌 02'7.93 17 18 35 03'5.70 14 18 32 676110 2 4 4
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8IDI ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙｴｯｸｽ ｾﾌﾞﾝｽﾞ 01'12.85 20 18 38171401
20ボグオフ もじもじ君 01'26.58 15 18 33378452
15チーム 三船 01'27.23 14 18 32471503
7Whoops 01'28.06 13 18 31575504
10ONE→WAY 01'20.90 17 13 30280305
24チーム マッドドッグ 01'29.23 12 18 30677606
17Boy's be アンドゥです！ 01'37.22 11 18 29783207
6GARAGE MINIZ 01'50.61 10 18 28873408
25チーム☆スリーS 01'57.02 9 18 27975409
12冒険野郎稲原組 02'2.43 7 18 2511711010
14CROSS-B 02'0.59 8 16 2410836011
19MAXXIS JAPAN ほっかほか～ 02'16.07 6 18 2412815012
22アッパーホームステイト 02'28.54 5 18 2313715013
5アッパーステイト 02'39.06 4 18 2214714014
27シャミ！！ 03'10.80 2 18 2016748015
29NAMARA地割れっP 03'15.75 1 18 1917717016
13Jam's 80 Factory 03'35.31 0 18 1818851017
21KING☆MAKER with F 03'37.47 0 18 1819793018
30TRICK 11'8.88 0 18 1826769019
3くだもの天国≒陸地隊 02'43.48 3 15 1815739020
26地割れGGP 06'44.80 0 17 1725814021
1ボグオフ 03'43.11 0 17 1720794022
4一年梅組 04'2.61 0 16 1622851023
2高床四駆 03'50.94 0 14 1421761024
11TRICK TRUCKS M②K 04'36.10 0 14 1424737025
18アッパースネ痛いって！ 04'23.56 0 13 1323749026
31BENKEIとｿｱｰｳｲﾝｸﾞ夢のｺﾗﾎﾞ 7420DNF
16てぃーむ越智鉄工所for 01'43.90 20 16 366120 11
9JASS ホクレン野幌 02'7.93 17 18 356110 22
23TEAMｻﾄｰﾌｧｰﾑ山菜ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ 03'1.26 14 18 326340 43
28ｿｰﾀﾞﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙX-T・T・百 02'33.68 15 17 326250 34
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15チーム 三船 02'45.07 9 18 27971501
7Whoops 02'46.91 8 18 261075502
5アッパーステイト 01'44.06 15 9 24371403
24チーム マッドドッグ 02'33.4 10 13 23877604
30TRICK 01'46.99 14 9 23476905
10ONE→WAY 01'49.99 12 9 21680306
20ボグオフ もじもじ君 04'4.95 2 18 201678457
2高床四駆 02'17.89 11 9 20776108
31BENKEIとｿｱｰｳｲﾝｸﾞ夢のｺﾗﾎﾞ 00'39.7 20 20174209
17Boy's be アンドゥです！ 02'59.04 7 12 1911832010
25チーム☆スリーS 01'49.29 13 6 195754011
1ボグオフ 06'34.11 0 18 1821794012
6GARAGE MINIZ 04'22.09 1 17 1817734013
29NAMARA地割れっP 07'58.47 0 18 1824717014
8IDI ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙｴｯｸｽ ｾﾌﾞﾝｽﾞ 03'55.94 3 15 1815714015
26地割れGGP 08'17.56 0 17 1725814016
3くだもの天国≒陸地隊 00'52.14 17 172739017
13Jam's 80 Factory 07'43.08 0 15 1523851018
14CROSS-B 03'10.11 6 9 1512836019
21KING☆MAKER with F 04'57.47 0 15 1518793020
12冒険野郎稲原組 11'21.71 0 15 1526711021
19MAXXIS JAPAN ほっかほか～ 03'31.05 5 9 1413815022
18アッパースネ痛いって！ 06'46.95 0 12 1222749023
4一年梅組 05'17.22 0 11 1120851024
22アッパーホームステイト 05'2.91 0 11 1119715025
11TRICK TRUCKS M②K 03'48.46 4 3 714737026
27シャミ！！ 7480DNF
16てぃーむ越智鉄工所for 02'22.88 20 10 306120 11
28ｿｰﾀﾞﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙX-T・T・百 02'23.43 17 9 266250 22
23TEAMｻﾄｰﾌｧｰﾑ山菜ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ 03'6.06 15 9 246340 33
9JASS ホクレン野幌 6110DNF



チーム名
3Sec Time

+ -
着

W.B順位
TRY-ANGLE

Point順Time
北海道DV-1st2007 ３SEC順位表

No.
3Sec
Point順位

U7100

30TRICK 01'33.00 20 18 38176901
24チーム マッドドッグ 01'35.00 17 17 34277602
15チーム 三船 01'40.04 15 18 33371503
17Boy's be アンドゥです！ 01'44.67 14 18 32483204
8IDI ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙｴｯｸｽ ｾﾌﾞﾝｽﾞ 02'0.74 13 18 31571405
29NAMARA地割れっP 02'15.34 11 18 29771706
20ボグオフ もじもじ君 02'19.18 8 18 261078457
6GARAGE MINIZ 02'15.63 10 15 25873408
21KING☆MAKER with F 02'22.95 6 18 241279309
7Whoops 02'19.02 9 15 249755010
12冒険野郎稲原組 02'1.26 12 12 246711011
22アッパーホームステイト 02'32.59 5 18 2313715012
27シャミ！！ 02'38.18 4 18 2214748013
26地割れGGP 02'19.76 7 12 1911814014
13Jam's 80 Factory 03'37.87 0 18 1822851015
4一年梅組 02'43.50 3 15 1815851016
14CROSS-B 03'1.82 0 18 1820836017
2高床四駆 03'54.27 0 18 1825761018
3くだもの天国≒陸地隊 03'52.26 0 18 1824739019
5アッパーステイト 03'34.80 0 18 1821714020
19MAXXIS JAPAN ほっかほか～ 02'52.33 1 16 1717815021
1ボグオフ 04'37.47 0 16 1627794022
25チーム☆スリーS 02'58.16 0 16 1618754023
18アッパースネ痛いって！ 02'58.45 0 16 1619749024
10ONE→WAY 03'38.42 0 15 1523803025
31BENKEIとｿｱｰｳｲﾝｸﾞ夢のｺﾗﾎﾞ 02'45.46 2 12 1416742026
11TRICK TRUCKS M②K 04'34.34 0 14 1426737027
16てぃーむ越智鉄工所for 02'5.29 20 18 386120 11
23TEAMｻﾄｰﾌｧｰﾑ山菜ﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ 02'11.10 17 18 356340 22
9JASS ホクレン野幌 03'5.70 14 18 326110 43
28ｿｰﾀﾞﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ ﾄﾘﾌﾟﾙX-T・T・百 02'43.09 15 16 316250 34


